FEE STRUCTURE

School of Engineering

Tezpur University

Particulars Mode [1%:Sem. [2"dSem. |3 Sem. |4™Sem. |5"" Sem 6" Sem. 7" Sem. 8™ Sem.
A. Only once at the time of admission
Registration 150.0C
Convocation 1000.0C
Training & Placement 500.0C
| Card 50.0C
Provisional Certificate 100.0C
TU Alumni Association 500.0C
B. Fees to be paid per semester
Admission / Enrolment 600.0 600.00 600.00 600.0 600.0C 600.0C 600.0¢ 600.0C
Tuition 15000.00 15000.0C¢ 15000.0C 15000.00 15000.00 15000.00 15000.00 15000.0C
Library 400.0C 400.0¢ 400.0C 400.00 400.0C 400.0C 400.0C 400.0C
Students’ activity 500.0C 500.0C 500.00 500.0 500.0C 500.0¢ 500.0C 500.0C
Medical 300.0¢ 300.0C 300.00 300.0C 300.0C 300.0C 300.0C 300.0C
Transport 1000.0¢ 1000.0C 1000.0¢ 1000.0C 1000.0C 1000.0C 1000.0C 1000.0C
Laboratory (including computer usage 550.00 550.0 550.00 550.0 550.0C 550.0¢ 550.0C 550.0C
Examination (Theoretical) 600.0 600.00 600.00 600.0 600.0C 600.0C 600.0¢ 600.0C
Examination (Practical/Dissertation) 200.0C 200.00 200.00 200.0¢ 200.0C 200.0C 200.0C 200.0C
Grade Card 200.00 200.00 200.0C 200.0¢ 200.0C 200.0C 200.0C 200.0C
Hostel Admission/Re-admission 2000.0¢ 2000.0C 2000.0C 2000.0C 2000.0C 2000.0C 2000.0C 2000.0C
Menial Charge 1500.0¢ 1500.0C 1500.0¢ 1500.0C 1500.0C 1500.0C 1500.0C 1500.0C
Infrastructure & amenity 1100.0¢ 1100.00 1100.0¢0 1100.0¢ 1100.0C 1100.0C 1100.0C 1100.0C
Fan, Electricity & Water Charge 400.0C 400.0¢ 400.0C 400.00 400.0C 400.0C 400.0C 400.0C
Students fund 150.0¢ 150.0¢ 150.0¢ 150.0C 150.0C 150.0C  150.0C  150.0C
Medical Insurance 143.00 143.00 143.00 143.0C 143.0C 143.0C 143.0C 143.0C
Departmental Development fund 2500.0¢ 2500.00 2500.0C 2500.0¢ 2500.0C 2500.0C 2500.0C 2500.0C
C. Refundable Caution Deposit (Once at the time of Admission
Caution deposit (Library & Laboratory 2000.0C
Hostel caution deposit 3000.0C
Total (A+B+C) 34443.00 27143.0C 27143.00 27143.00 27143.0C 27143.0C 27143.0C 27143.0C

NOTE:

1. Candidates of the B. Tech. in Food Engineering and Technology programme will be
required to pay an additional fee of Rs.1200/- per semester on account of consumables.




2. Application fee of Rs.1000/- have to pay by the candidates of General & OBC
(NCL)category and Rs.500/- by the candidates of SC, ST & PWD category.

3. Difference in fee (if any) may be deposited in cash at the time of admission.

4. Mess dues @ Rs. 1500 per month on monthly basis has to be deposited by each candidate
at the time of hostel allotment.

5. An amount of Rs. 675.00 will be less for students belonging to SC/ ST category towards
Hostel Admission.



